Heavy duty construction will withstand harsh industrial operation
Sealed electronics improved water and dust resistance
Compact size uses less counter space
Simple counting/Check weighing/Percentage Weighing
Battery compartment for easy maintenance
High resolution 30,000d~150,000d
All stainless steel housing (IP-66) is easy to clean for food processing or harsh environments
Available weighing units for capacity over 3kg: kg, g, lb
Available weighing units for capacity under 3kg: Metric, Metric Carat,
Pound, Ounce, Dram, Grain (U.K.), Troy Ounce, Penny Weight,
Momme (Japan), Tael (Taiwan), Tael (China), Troy Tael, Tola (India)
Full Tare Range (SUBTRACTIVE)
6 x 19mm Bold Type Wide Angle LCD Display Digits
Pan Size (W × L): Ø150mm (VGS-300/600) / 210 x 210 mm (VGS-1200/3000/6000/12K/30K)
Power Source: By Built-in Rechargeable Battery or 3 x D-size Dry Cells
Options available: IP68 set up、RS-232、Stainless steel adjustable feet (see product picture above)
、3 color backlight for checkweighing
PRODUCT INFORMATION
VGS
▲ Battery Compartment
Model Capacity Readability
(1/30000)
VGS-300 300 g 0.01 g
VGS-600 600 g 0.02 g
VGS-1500 1500 g 0.05 g
VGS-3000 3000 g 0.1 g
VGS-6000 6000 g 0.2 g
VGS-15K 15 kg 0.5 g
VGS-30K 30 kg 1 g
VGS-1500 1500 g
VGS-15K 15 kg
0.01 g
VGS-3000 3000 g 0.02 g
VGS-6000 6000 g 0.05 g
0.1 g
Model Capacity
VGS-300 300 g
VGS-600 600 g
VGS-3000 3000 g
 VGS-6000 6000 g
VGS-12K 12 kg
 VGS-30K 30 kg
Readability
(1/60000)
0.005 g
0.01 g
0.05 g
0.1 g
0.2 g
0.5 g
VGS-1200 1200 g 0.02 g
Model Capacity
Readability
(1/150000)
VGS-30K 30 kg  0.2 g
UNIVERSAL WEIGHT ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
4th FLOOR, NO.53, BAOXING ROAD, XINDIAN DISTRICT, NEW TAIPEI CITY 231,TAIWAN (R.O.C)
+886-2-29180121 | int@uwe.com.tw | www.uwe.com.tw